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Month Week Dates In the 

Week 

Number of holiday including Sunday Number of Days 

available for holding 

Admission work ,class 

test,Internal 

assessment,Examinations, 

Observation ,etc 

Activities 

July-2021 1st July (01-04) 04/07/2021 Sunday 3 Regular Class 

July-2021 2nd July (05-11) 11/07/2021 Sunday 6 Regular Class 

July-2021 3rd July (12-18) 18/07/2021 Sunday 6 Regular Class 

July-2021 4th July (19-25) 21/07/2021 Id-Ud-Zoha 

25/07/2021 Sunday 

5 Regular Class 

July, August-2021 5th July 26-Aug 01 01/08/2021 Sunday 6 Regular Class 
(college 

Admission) 

, August-2021 6th Aug (02-08) 08/08/2021 Sunday 6 Regular Class 

(college 

Admission 

August-2021 7th Aug (09-15) 15/08/2021 Sunday & Independenc day 

 

5 Regular Class 

(college 
Admission) 

Observation of  

Independenceday 

August-2021 8th Aug (16-22) 17/08/2021 Manasa puja, 

20/08/2021maharam, 

22/08/2021 Sunday & Rakhi Purnima 

 

4 Regular Class 
(college 

Admission) 

August-2021 9th Aug (23-29) 29/08/2021 Sunday 6 Regular Class 

(college 

Admission) 

August, Sept-2021 10th Aug 29-Sept05 30/08/2021 Janmashtami 

05/09/2021 Sunday 

5 Regular Class 

(college 

Admission) 

Sept-2021 11th Sept (06-12) 12/09/2021 Sunday 6 Regular Class 

Sept-2021 12th Sept (13-19) 17/09/2021 Vishwakarma puja 

19/09/2021 Sunday 

 

5 Regular Class 

Sept-2021 13th Sept (20-26) 26/09/2021 Sunday 

 

6 Regular Class 

Sept, Oct-2021 14th Sept 27-Oct 03 02/10/2021 Gandhiji’s Birth day 

03/10/2021 Sunday 

5 Regular Class 

Oct-2021 15th Oct (04-10) 06/10/2021 Mahalaya 

10/10/2021 Sunday 

5 Regular Class 

Oct-2021 16th Oct (11-17) 11/10/2021-17/10/2021 Puja Holiday 0 na 

Oct-2021 17th Oct (18-24) 18/10/2021-23/10/2021 Puja Holiday 

24/10/2021 Sunday 

0 na 

Oct-2021 18th Oct (25-31) 31/10/2021 Sunday 6 Regular Class 

Nov-2021 19th Nov (01-07) 04/11/2021- 06/11/2021 Kali Puja & Bhatridwitiya 4 Regular Class 

Acadamic Calender 2021-2022 
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07/11/2021 Sunday 

Nov-2021 20th Nov (08-14) 10/11/20217 &11/11/2021 Chatt Puja 

14/11/2021 Sunday 

4 Remedial Class 

Nov-2021 21st Nov (15-21) 15/11/2021 Birthday of Birsha munda 

19/11/2021 Gurunanak Birth day 

21/11/2021 Sunday 

4 Remedial Class &   

Observation of 

Birshamunda birth 

day 

Nov-2021 22nd Nov (22-28) 28/11/2021 Sunday 6 Remedial Class 

Nov, Dec-2021 23rd Nov29-Dec 05 05/12/2021 Sunday 6 Remedial Class 

Dec-2021 24th Dec (06-12) 12/12/2021 Sunday 6 UG Examination 

Dec-2021 25th Dec (13-19) 19/12/2021 Sunday 6 UG Examination 

Dec-2021 26th Dec (20-26) 25/12/2021 X-Masday 

26/12/2021 Sunday 

5 UG Examination 

Dec-2021 27th Dec (27-31)  5 UG Examination 

Jan2022 27th Jan (01-02) 01/01/2022 New Yearsday 

02/01/2022 Sunday 

 

5  

Jan2022 28th Jan (03-09) 09/01/2022 Sunday 6 Regular class 

Jan2022 29th Jan (10-16) 12/01/2022 Vivekananda Jayanti 

14/01/2022 Posh Sankantri 

16/01/2022 Sunday 

4 Regular class 

Jan2022 30th Jan (17-23) 23/01/2022 Netaji birth day & 

Sunday 

6 Regular class & 

Observation of  
Netaji birth day 

Jan2022 31st Jan (24-30) 26/01/2022 Republicday 

30/01/2022 Sunday 

5 Regular class & 

Observation of   

Republicday 

 

Jan,Feb-2022 32nd Jan 31-Feb 06 05/02/2022 Saraswati puja 

06/02/2022 Sunday 

5 Regular class  

Feb-2022 33rd Feb (07-13) 13/02/2022 Sunday 

14/02/2022 Birthday of thakur panchanan Barma 

6 Regular class 

Feb-2022 34th Feb (14-20) 20/02/2022 Sunday 6 Regular class 

Feb-2022 35th Feb(21-27) 27/02/2022 Sunday 6 Regular class 

Feb, Mar-2022 36th Feb 28-Mar 06 01/03/2022 Shiva Ratri 

06/03/2022 Sunday 

5 Regular class 

Mar-2022 37th Mar (07-13) 13/03/2022 Sunday 6 Regular class 

Mar-2022 38th Mar (14-20) 18/03/2022 Dol Jatra 

19/03/2022 Holi 

20/03/2022 Sunday 

4 Regular class 

Mar-2022 39th Mar (21-27) 27/03/2022 Sunday 6 Regular class 

Mar, Apr-2022 40th Mar28-Apr 03 03/04/2022 Sunday 6 Regular class 
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Apr-2022 41st Apr (04-10) 10/04/2022 Sunday 6 Regular class 

Apr-2022 42nd Apr (11-17) 14/04/2022 Ambedkar Jayanti  

15/04/2022 Nababarsa,Good Friday 

17/04/2022 Sunday 

4 Regular class 

Apr-2022 43rd Apr (18-24) 24/04/2022 Sunday 6 Regular class 

Apr, May-2022 44th Apr 25-May 01 01/05/2022 Sunday & Mayday 6 Regular class 

May-2022 45th May (02-08) 08/05/2022 Sunday 

 

6 Regular class 

May-2022 46th May (09-15) 09/05/2022 Rabindra Jayanti 

15/05/2022 Sunday 

5 Regular class & 
Observation of 

Rabindranath’s 

birthday 

May-2022 47th May (16-22) 16/05/2022 Buddha Purnima 

22/05/2022 Sunday 

5 Regular class 

May-2022 48th May (23-29) 29/05/2022 Sunday 6 Remedial class 

May, June-2022 49th May 30-June 05 05/06/2022 Sunday 6 Remedial class 

June-2022 50th June (06-12) 12/06/2022 Sunday 6 Ug Examination 

June-2022 51st June (13-19) 19/06/2022 Sunday 6 Ug Examination 

June-2022 52nd June (20-26) 26/06/2022 Sunday 6 Ug Examination 

June-2022 53rd June (27-30)  4 Ug Examination 


